
高雄輕軌運量統計表

110/3/1 Mon 5,166 10,658 1,076 58 16,958

110/3/2 Tue 1,189 3,406 240 15 4,850

110/3/3 Wed 1,366 3,823 279 125 5,593

110/3/4 Thu 1,269 3,494 207 271 5,241

110/3/5 Fri 1,826 4,507 258 4 6,595

110/3/6 Sat 4,924 9,370 804 47 15,145

110/3/7 Sun 4,547 9,712 951 43 15,253

110/3/8 Mon 1,485 3,743 225 4 5,457

110/3/9 Tue 1,338 3,552 221 4 5,115

110/3/10 Wed 1,662 4,093 223 232 6,210

110/3/11 Thu 1,484 3,850 164 254 5,752

110/3/12 Fri 1,953 4,598 267 34 6,852

110/3/13 Sat 4,889 9,568 774 47 15,278

110/3/14 Sun 4,827 9,398 834 48 15,107

110/3/15 Mon 1,475 3,540 188 4 5,207

110/3/16 Tue 1,735 3,795 255 41 5,826

110/3/17 Wed 1,549 3,954 212 150 5,865

110/3/18 Thu 1,463 3,869 176 178 5,686

110/3/19 Fri 1,945 4,416 228 68 6,657

110/3/20 Sat 4,316 9,122 738 98 14,274

110/3/21 Sun 4,204 8,366 751 15 13,336

110/3/22 Mon 1,479 3,308 208 82 5,077

110/3/23 Tue 1,558 3,667 228 57 5,510

110/3/24 Wed 1,350 3,205 175 2 4,732

110/3/25 Thu 1,654 3,671 168 79 5,572

110/3/26 Fri 2,003 4,460 273 42 6,778

110/3/27 Sat 5,482 10,958 813 3 17,256

110/3/28 Sun 4,932 10,241 759 90 16,022

110/3/29 Mon 1,722 3,470 210 52 5,454

110/3/30 Tue 1,539 3,650 149 457 5,795

110/3/31 Wed 1,625 3,593 180 79 5,477

77,956 171,057 12,234 2,683 263,930
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